
(36) Int'l Markets available via anb capital

Markets

Dubai Financial Market
Nasdaq Dubai

Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange
Nasdaq Dubai Futures
Qatar Stock Exchange

Bahrain Bourse
Muscat Securities Market

Kuwait

Egyptian Exchange
Jordan

Australia
China Stock Connect

Hong Kong
Japan

Singapore
Belgium Market
Denmark Market
Finland Market
France Market

Germany Market (Regionals)
Germany Market (Xetra)

Italy Market
Netherlands Market

Norway Market
Portugal Market

Spain Market
Sweden Market

Switzerland Market
United Kingdom

New Zealand

US Stock Markets
On each stock priced USD 1 & above

US Stock Markets
On each stock priced less than USD 1

US Options

Canada

Thailand
spot gold and silver

Indonesia

Malysia

Pihilipines

0.0160 per share -

1.75%

"Stock option 1.75$
SPX Pre&Post market 1.75
Regular session 1.75$"

Trading commissions (online)
Commission

0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%
0.45%

1- Premier 0.45%
2-Main 0.45%

3- Auction 0.45%
0.45%
0.65%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.45%

0.0399 Per share

0.45%
20 bps

0.45%

0.45%

0.55%

USD 30

USD 5

Minimum
commissions

AED 100
USD 30
AED 100
USD 30

QAR 100
BHD 10
OMR 10

KWD 10

EGP 100
JOD 15
AUD 40
CNY 190
HKD 190

JPY 4000
SGD 30
EUR 19

DKK 190
EUR 19
EUR 19
EUR 19
EUR 19
EUR 19
EUR 19

NOK 190
EUR 19
EUR 19
SEK 190
CHF 19
GBP 19
NZD 60

CAD 45

THB 1,500
50 cent

IDR 750K

MYR 210

PHP 2,250

Additional Fees

7.5 KWD per �ll with
15.00 Bps Safe Custody Fees

Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
1 bps & S20 per trade

Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Safe custody 1 bps (PA)

Stamp Duty 0.1% +
Transaction Levy 0.0027% + Trading. Fee 0.005%

Safe custody 5 bps (PA)

& VAT 0.0105%
Custody / bookkeeping fees on

total holdings 17 bps

"Transaction Levy
0.043+ VAT 0.012%

* CMT 0.1% payable by seller "
Stamp Duty 0.1"of Gross (max MYR 200) +
Clearing Fee 0.03%of Gross (max MVR 1,000)

+ SST 0.0039'Xi of
Gross (min MVR 2.40)

Safe custody 10 bps plus S20/transaction & 0.50%
Transaction Tax (Payable by Seller)+ 0.03%
VAT (Charged on commission)+ 0.01% SCCP Fee

 - Transfer out $15 per Security Transferred
 - Fractional shares Orders resulting in less
than one whole share will be charged a �at fee

of $2 per order.

Certain exchanges, professional associations and/or regulatory authorities may impose fees, taxes, charges and/or duties on transactions conducted by 
the Client. All such fees, taxes, charges and/or duties including (SEC & TAF fees) will be passed through to the Client and deducted from the Client’s account 
with GTNME. For any dealer terminal users, exchange price feed charges apply. Also for updated schedule of fees you may ask for the latest sheet. CHi-X 
includes (Frankfurt Stock Exchange, France Stock Exchange, Spain Stock Exchange, Switzerland Stock Exchange, Italy Stock Exchange, Belgium Stock 
Exchange, Netherlands Stock Exchange, Denmark Stock Exchange, Sweden Stock Exchange, Finland Stock Exchange).

Bonds and Sukuk 20 bps per trade USD 20
Calculated Daily And charged Monthly
Custody Fees (PA) / Bookkeeping fees

on total holdings value 10 bps

New products: SPX: Indices option, SLB: Stock Lending & Spot gold and silver


