

(36) Int'l Markets available via anb capital

Markets	Trading commissions (online)		
	Commission	Minimum commissions	Additional Fees
Dubai Financial Market	0.45%	AED 100	
Nasdaq Dubai	0.45%	USD 30	
Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange	0.45%	AED 100	
Nasdaq Dubai Futures	0.45%	USD 30	
Qatar Stock Exchange	0.45%	QAR 100	
Bahrain Bourse	0.45%	BHD 10	
Muscat Securities Market	0.45%	OMR 10	
	1- Premier 0.45%		7.5 KWD per fill with
Kuwait	2-Main 0.45%	KWD 10	15.00 Bps Safe Custody Fees
	3- Auction 0.45%		10.00 Bps date dustody i des
Egyptian Exchange	0.45%	EGP 100	
Jordan	0.65%	JOD 15	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Australia	0.19%	AUD 40	Safe custody 1 bps (PA)
China Stock Connect	0.19%	CNY 190	
Hong Kong	0.19%	HKD 190	Stamp Duty 0.1% + Transaction Levy 0.0027% + Trading. Fee 0.005%
Japan	0.19%	JPY 4000	
Singapore	0.19%	SGD 30	
Belgium Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Denmark Market	0.19%	DKK 190	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Finland Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
France Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Germany Market (Regionals)	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Germany Market (Xetra)	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Italy Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Netherlands Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Norway Market	0.19%	NOK 190	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Portugal Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Spain Market	0.19%	EUR 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Sweden Market	0.19%	SEK 190	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Switzerland Market	0.19%	CHF 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
United Kingdom	0.19%	GBP 19	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
New Zealand	0.45%	NZD 60	1 bps & S20 per trade
US Stock Markets On each stock priced USD 1 & above	0.0160 per share	-	
US Stock Markets On each stock priced less than USD 1	1.75%	USD 30	- Transfer out \$15 per Security Transferred - Fractional shares Orders resulting in less
US Options	"Stock option 1.75\$ SPX Pre&Post market 1.75 Regular session 1.75\$"	USD 5	than one whole share will be charged a flat fee of \$2 per order.
Canada	0.0399 Per share	CAD 45	Safe custody 5 bps (PA)
Indonesia	0.45%	IDR 750K	"Transaction Levy 0.043+ VAT 0.012% * CMT 0.1% payable by seller "
Malysia	0.45%	MYR 210	Stamp Duty 0.1" of Gross (max MYR 200) + Clearing Fee 0.03% of Gross (max MVR 1,000) + SST 0.0039'Xi of Gross (min MVR 2.40)
Pihilipines	0.55%	PHP 2,250	Safe custody 10 bps plus S20/transaction & 0.50% Transaction Tax (Payable by Seller)+ 0.03% VAT (Charged on commission)+ 0.01% SCCP Fee
Thailand	0.45%	THB 1,500	& VAT 0.0105%
spot gold and silver	20 bps	50 cent	Custody / bookkeeping fees on total holdings 17 bps
Bonds and Sukuk	20 bps per trade	USD 20	Calculated Daily And charged Monthly Custody Fees (PA) / Bookkeeping fees on total holdings value 10 bps

New products: SPX: Indices option, SLB: Stock Lending & Spot gold and silver

[•] Certain exchanges, professional associations and/or regulatory authorities may impose fees, taxes, charges and/or duties on transactions conducted by the Client. All such fees, taxes, charges and/or duties including (SEC & TAF fees) will be passed through to the Client and deducted from the Client's account with GTNME. For any dealer terminal users, exchange price feed charges apply. Also for updated schedule of fees you may ask for the latest sheet. CHi-X includes (Frankfurt Stock Exchange, France Stock Exchange, Spain Stock Exchange, Switzerland Stock Exchange, Italy Stock Exchange, Belgium Stock Exchange, Netherlands Stock Exchange, Denmark Stock Exchange, Sweden Stock Exchange, Finland Stock Exchange).